Position

Principal

Elementary Teacher

Speech/language Specialist

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Department

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Total Wages

$85,667

$84,169

$80,893

$80,599

$77,411

$77,061

$76,881

$74,793

$73,131

$72,335

$72,322

$72,237

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,026

$16,117

$15,881

$14,606

$14,996

$15,854

$16,423

$14,213

$8,545

$16,015

$15,077

$16,004



Middle School Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Assistant Principal

Middle School Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

$71,873

$71,647

$71.627

$71,024

$67,654

$67,550

$66,772

$66,025

$65,339

$64,267

$63,555

$62,324

$59,133

$15,259

$7,699

$14,327

$15,901

$7.370

$14,019

$9,657

$12,397

$14,564

$14,932

$15,226

$12,922

$4,895



Special Education Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Physical Education Teacher

Custodian/groundskeeper-

Night

Middle School Teacher

School Secretary

Food Service Lead

Custodian-Groundskeeper-day

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

$58,727

$55,758

$51.616

$51,605

$47,954

$47,364

$46,587

$46,357

$40,420

$38,069

$37,824

$35,792

$34,625

$4,139

$13,773

$14,180

$13,344

$11,999

$10,311

$3,813

$4,585

$14,783

$7,825

$14,616

$14,080

$16,260



Music Director

Bilingual Clerk Typist li

Elementary Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Clerk Typist-Categorical

Projects

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Food Service Worker

Middle School Teacher

Food Service Clerk

Middle School Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Instructional Aide-Rsp

Food Service Worker

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

$33,108

$32,393

$28,592

$26,720

$23,468

$23,396

$23,198

$23,085

$22,209

$19,761

$19,714

$19,663

$19,298

$8,603

$13,647

$7,726

$5,559

$11,443

$4,455

$5,269

$9,491

$5,187

$9,334

$4,981

$4,664

$9,248



Custodian/groundskeeper-

Night

Middle School Teacher

Health Aide

Special Education Teacher

Instructional Aide

Food Service Worker

Instructional Aide-Rsp

Custodian/groundskeeper-

Night

Bilingual Instructional Aide

Physical Education Teacher

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

$19,093

$18,398

$18,020

$16,964

$16,720

$15,929

$15,666

$14,061

$13,815

$13,661

$13,516

$10,925

$10,125

$2,977

$4,873

$9,150

$3,682

$2,057

$4,227

$8,583

$3,827

$5,526

$1,966

$1,545

$0

$0



Food Service Worker

Supervision Aide

Instructional Aide-Physical

Education

Supervision Aide

Instructional Aide-Physical
Education

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

Innovative Horizons
Charter School @ Nan
Sanders

$9,934

$9,064

$7,354

$6,343

$6,238

$0

$0

$840

$0

$0



