Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$85,667	\$17,026
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$84,169	\$16,117
Speech/language Specialist		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$80,893	\$15,881
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$80,599	\$14,606
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$77,411	\$14,996
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$77,061	\$15,854
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$76,881	\$16,423
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$74,793	\$14,213
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$73,131	\$8,545
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$72,335	\$16,015
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$72,322	\$15,077
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$72,237	\$16,004

Middle School Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$71,873	\$15,259
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$71,647	\$7,699
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$71,627	\$14,327
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$71,024	\$15,901
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$67,654	\$7,370
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$67,550	\$14,019
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$66,772	\$9,657
Assistant Principal	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$66,025	\$12,397
Middle School Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$65,339	\$14,564
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$64,267	\$14,932
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$63,555	\$15,226
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$62,324	\$12,922
Middle School Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$59,133	\$4,895

Special Education Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$58,727	\$4,139
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$55,758	\$13,773
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$51,616	\$14,180
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$51,605	\$13,344
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$47,954	\$11,999
Middle School Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$47,364	\$10,311
Elementary Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$46,587	\$3,813
Physical Education Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$46,357	\$4,585
Custodian/groundskeeper- Night	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$40,420	\$14,783
Middle School Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$38,069	\$7,825
School Secretary	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$37,824	\$14,616
Food Service Lead	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$35,792	\$14,080
Custodian-Groundskeeper-day	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$34,625	\$16,260

Music Director		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$33,108	\$8,603
Bilingual Clerk Typist li		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$32,393	\$13,647
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$28,592	\$7,726
Middle School Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$26,720	\$5,559
Clerk Typist-Categorical Projects		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$23,468	\$11,443
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$23,396	\$4,455
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$23,198	\$5,269
Food Service Worker		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$23,085	\$9,491
Middle School Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$22,209	\$5,187
Food Service Clerk	Food Service Worker	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$19,761	\$9,334
Middle School Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$19,714	\$4,981
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$19,663	\$4,664
Instructional Aide-Rsp		Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$19,298	\$9,248

Custodian/groundskeeper- Night	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$19,093	\$2,977
Middle School Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$18,398	\$4,873
Health Aide	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$18,020	\$9,150
Special Education Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$16,964	\$3,682
Instructional Aide	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$16,720	\$2,057
Food Service Worker	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$15,929	\$4,227
Instructional Aide-Rsp	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$15,666	\$8,583
Custodian/groundskeeper- Night	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$14,061	\$3,827
Bilingual Instructional Aide	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$13,815	\$5,526
Physical Education Teacher	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$13,661	\$1,966
Supervision Aide	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$13,516	\$1,545
Supervision Aide	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$10,925	\$0
Supervision Aide	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$10,125	\$0

Food Service Worker	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$9,934	\$0
Supervision Aide	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$9,064	\$0
Instructional Aide-Physical Education	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$7,354	\$840
Supervision Aide	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$6,343	\$0
Instructional Aide-Physical Education	Perris Elementary	Innovative Horizons Charter School @ Nan Sanders	\$6,238	\$0